	№

п/п
	Наименование товара, работ, услуг
	Код продукции по ОКП
	Единица измерения по ОКЕИ

(условное обозначение)
	Цена за единицу,

рублей
	Количество
	Сумма,

рублей

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	1
	Цефамабол 1,0
	
	
	
	100
	20 870,00

	2
	Анаэроцеф 1,0
	
	
	
	100
	36 170,00

	3
	Цефабол 1,0
	
	
	
	1200
	111 240,00

	4
	Цефтриабол 1,0
	
	
	
	700
	235 970,00

	5
	Сульперацеф 1,0 + 1,0
	
	
	
	100
	52 730,00

	6
	Цефоперабол 1,0
	
	
	
	200
	39 180,00

	
	Итого
	496 160,00


